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Upper Great Lakes Region
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Robert H. Abrams, Professor at Law
Wayne State University
Detroit, MI  48202
Telephone:  313-577-3935

George Albercook
University of Michigan
Atmospheric, Oceanic & Space Sciences
1213 Space Research Building
Ann Arbor, MI  48109-2143
Telephone: 734-936-7262
email:  galber@umich.edu

David Allardice
Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago, Detroit Branch
160 West Fort Street
Detroit, MI  48226
Telephone:  313-964-6100

Jeffrey Alson
US EPA/ NVFEL/ OAR/ AAATSD
2565 Plymouth Road
Ann Arbor, MI  48105

Henry A. Anderson
Wisconsin Division of Health- Madison
Madison, WI

Dr. Anders W. Andren
University of Wisconsin
1800 University  Ave.
Madison, WI  53705-4094

Bill  Andresen, Chairman Great Lakes Coalition
21 Cass Street
South Haven, MI  49090
Telephone:  616-637-5654
email:  ht1shmi@aol.com

Jeff Andresen
Michigan State University
Department of Geography
Room 417 Natural Science Building
East Lansing, MI  48824
Telephone:  517-355-0231 x107
email:  andresen@pilot.msu.edu
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Michael J. Barlage Water Resources (WRES)
University of Michigan
Atmospheric, Oceanic and Space Sciences
1541 Space Research Building
Ann Arbor, MI 48109
Telephone: 734-936-0503
email:  mbar@engin.umich.edu

Janet Burke Human Health (HLTH)
College of Engineering
University of Michigan
Ann Arbor, MI 48109

Sheila Ruth Burris Land Ecology (LECO)
Horace H. Rackham School of Graduate Studies
University of Michigan
Ann Arbor, MI  48109

Michael A. Crimmins Climate (CLIM)
Western Michigan University
Telephone:  616-226-9331

Bruce L. Dinda Economy (ECON)
282 Village Green #201
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Colleen Garrity Agriculture (AGRI)
Arizona State University
Department of Geography
Tempe, AZ  85287-0104
Telephone:  480-421-2061
email:  garrityc@asu.edu

Kimberly Hall Water Ecology (WECO)
University of Michigan
School of Natural Resources and Environment
2035 Dana Building 1115
Ann Arbor, MI 48109

Brian Hornbuckle Governance & Educ. (GOVT)
University of Michigan
2525 Space Research Bldg.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-2143

Diana Stralberg Infrastructure (INFR)
University of Michigan
School of Natural Resources and Environment
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Robert  Aron
Central Michigan University
Department of Geography
DOW 296A
Mt. Pleasant, MI  48859
Telephone:  517-774-3032
email:  Robert.H.Aron@cmich.edu

Ray Assel
Great Lakes Enviromental Research Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
2205 Commonwealth Boulevard
Ann Arbor , MI  48105
Telephone:  734-741-2268
email:  assel@glerl.noaa.gov

Heather Auld
Atmoshperic Issues Division- Enviroment Canada
Telephone:  416-739-4258

Nancy Bacon
Energy Conversion Devices, Inc.
1675 W. Maple Road
Troy, MI   48084
Telephone:  248-280-1900

John Baker
University of Minnesota
Department of Soil, Water, and Climate
1991 Upper Circle
St. Paul, MN  55108

Bob Boehm
Michigan Farm Bureau
PO Box 30906
Lansing , MI  48909-8460

Lisa Bourget
International  Joint Commission
United States Section
1250 23rd Street, NW, Suite 100
Washington, DC  20440
Telephone:  201-736-9201
email:  bourgetl@ijc.achilles.net

Werner Braun
Council of Great Lakes Industries
P.O. Box 14006, 3600 Green Court
Ann Arbor, MI  48113-4006
Telephone:  734-663-1944
email:  braunw@dow.com

Scott Bridgham
University of Notre Dame

Dept. of Biological Sciences
Notre Dame, IN  46556
Telephone:  219-631-4921
email:  bridgham.1@nd.edu

Waltraud Brinkman
Central Michigan University
Dept.  of Geography
383 Science Hall
Madison, WI  53706-1491

Arthur S. Brooks
University  of Wisconsin-Milwaulkee
Center for Great Lakes Studies
600 East Greenfield Ave.
Milwaulkee, WI  53204
Telephone:  414-382-1704
email:  abrooks@uwm.edu

Dan  Brown
University of Michigan
Department of Natural Resources
Room 325 Natural Science Bldg.
Ann Arbor, MI
Telephone:  734-763-5803
email:  dbrown@umich.edu

David Brubaker
GREEN
206 S. 5th Ave. Ste. 150
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
Telephone:  734-761-8142
email:  green@green.org

Lynne Carter
231 Congdon Hill Road
Saunderstown, RI  02874
Telephone:  401-268-3820
email:  LCARTER231@aol.com

Stanley Changnon
Professor Emetrius
801 Buckthorn Circle
Mahomet, IL  61853
Telephone:  217-586-5691
email:  changnon@uiuc.edu

H. H. Cheng
Department of Soil, Water, and Climate
University of Minnesota
435 Borlang Hall
1991 Upper Buford Circle
St. Paul, MN 55108
Phone: (612) 625-9734
email:  hcheng@soils.umn.edu
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Dr. Daniel Coble
College of Natural Resources
University of Wisconsin
Stevens Point, WI  54481

Peter Colvin
ERIM
2225 Independence
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
Telephone:  734-994-1200 ext. 243
email:  colvin@erim.info.com

Alvin Compaan
University of Toledo
Department of Physics
Telephone:  419-530-4787

Robert J. Corell
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Blvd, Suite 705
Arlington, VA  22230
Telephone:  703-306-1500
email:  rcorell@nsf.gov

Jeffrey  Corney
Ohio State University
School of Natural Resources
2021 Coffey Rd.
Columbus, OH  43210-1085
Telephone:  614-292-1078
email:  CORNEY.3@osu.edu

Tom  Croley
Great Lakes Enviromental Research Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Admin.
2205 Commonwealth Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48105
Telephone:  734-741-2238
email:  croley@glerl.noaa.gov

Charles Cubbage
Michigan Dept. of Agriculture
P.O. Box 30017
Lansing, MI  48909
Telephone:  517-373-9744

Doug Cuthbert
CCIW/ Water Issues Division
867 Lakeshore Road
Burlington, Ontario  L7R 4A6
Telephone:  905-336-4713
email:  doug.cuthbert@cciw.ca

Noel Cutright
Environmental Dept.
Wisconsin Electric Power Company
333 W. Everett  P.O. Box  2046
Milwaulkee, WI  43201
Telephone:  414-221-2345

Ellen Cutrim
Western Michigan University
Department of Geography
Kalamazoo, MI  49008
Telephone:  517-387-3418
email: ellen.cutrim@wmich.edu

Donna Daniel
Environmental Dept.
Wisconsin Electric Power Company
333 W. Everett  P.O. Box  2046
Milwaulkee, WI  43201
Telephone:  414-221-2345

Kent  Davis,  Sr. Adv.,
Science, Envir. & Technology
Mackinc Center
119 Ashman Street
Midland, MI  48640

Margaret Davis
University of Minnesota
Dept. of Ecology. Evolution & Bahavior
1987 Upper Buford Circle
St. Paul, MN  55108
Telephone:  612-625-5717
email:  mdavis@ecology.ecology.umn.edu

Dan Dessecker
Wildlife Society Wisconsin Chapter
P.O. Box 2
Rice River, WI  54868

Otto C. Doering III
Dept. of Agriculture
1145 Krannert Building
Purdue University
West Lafayette, IN   47907
Telephone:  765-494-4226
email:  doering@agecon.purdue.edu

Michael Donahue
Executive Director
Great Lakes Commission
400 S. Fourth St. Argus II Building
Ann Arbor, MI  48103
Telephone:  734-665-9135
email:  mdonahue@glc.org
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David Edgington
Center for Great Lakes Studies
Telephone:  414-382-1704
email:  dnedge@uwm.edu

Timothy Ehlinger
Dept. of Biological Sciences
University of Wisconsin
Madison, WI
Telephone:  414-229-4358
email:  ehlinger@uwm.edu

Rick Foltman
Detroit Edison
2000 2nd Avenue 355-SB
Detroit, MI  48826
Telephone:  313-235-6185
email:  foltmanr@detroitedison.com

Barbara Freese
Asst. Attorney General
NCL Tower Suite 900
445 Minnesota Street
St. Paul, MN  55101-2127
Telephone:  612-297-1075
email:  barbf@lafb.ag.state.mn.us

Bob Gough
Intertribal Council On Utility Policy
P.O. Box 453
River Falls, WI  54022
Telephone:  715-426-1415
email:  Rpwgough@aol.com

Normann  Grannemann
Water Resouces Division
U.S. Geological Survey
Suite 5, 6520 Mercantile Way
Lansing, MI  48911
Telephone:  517-887-8919
email:  nggranne@usgs.gov

Hans Gregerson
Dept. of Forest Resources,University of Minnesota
St. Paul, MN
Telephone:  612-624-6298
email:  hgregers@mercury.forestry.umn.edu

Bettie Harriman
5188 Bittersweet Lane
Oshkosh, WI  54901

John Fraser Hart
University of Minnesota-Geography Department
St. Paul, MN  55108
Telephone:  612-625-4026

Warren  Heilman
North Central Forest Exp. Station
U.S. Forest Service
220 Nisbet Building
East Lansing, MI  48824
Telephone:  517-355-7740
email:  heilmanw@pilot.msu.edu

Ann Hockerman
Wisconsin Woodland Owners Association
P.O. Box 285
Stevens Point, MN  54481

Jim Holperin
Trees for Tomorrow
Natural Resources Education
P.O. Box 609
Eagle River, WI  54521

Judith L. Horowitz
New Jersey Legistlative
Office of Legislative Sciences
P.O. Box 068
Trenton, NJ  08625
Telephone:  609-292-7676
email:  judith_l._horowitz@njleg.state.njus

Brett  Hulsey
Sierra Club
214  North Nenery, Ste.203
Madison, WI  53703
Telephone: 608-257-4994
email:  brett.hulsey@sierraclub.org

Judd Isebrands
North Central Forest Exp. Station
U.S. Forest Service
5985 Highway K
Rheinlander, WI  54501
Telephone:  715-362-1116

Emi Ito
Dept. of Geology & Geophysics, Univ. of MN
17 Pillsbury Hall
Minneapolis, MN  55455
Telephone:  612-624-7881
email:  eito@maroon.tc.umn.edu

John Jackson
Great Lakes United
17 Major Street
Kitchener, Ont  N2H 4R1
519-774-7503



APPENDIX 4: RAPPORTEURS & PARTICIPANTS

149

Thomas C. Johnson
Large Lakes Observatory
University of Minnesota-Duluth
Duluth, MN  55812
Telephone:  218-726-8128

Kerry Kelts
Dept of Geology & Geophysics
University of Minnesota
310 Pillsbury Drive
Minneapolis, MN  55455
Telephone:  612-624-0275

John Kermond
Office of Global Programs National Oceanic and Atmo-
spheric Adminstration
1100 Wayne Avenue, Suite 1225
Silver Spring, NY  20910
Telephone:  301-427-2089x22
email:  kermond@ogp.noaa.gov

Katherine Klink
Univesity of Minnesota
Department of Geography
University of MInesota
MInneaplois, MN  55455
Telephone:  612-625-3452
email:  klink@atlas.socsci.umn.edu

Kenneth Kunkel
Midwestern Climate Center
Illionois State Water Survey
2204 Griffith Drive
Champaign, IL  61820
Telephone:  217-244-1488
email:  kunkel@uiuc.edu

George H. Kuper
President, Council of Great Lakes Industries
3600 Green Court, suite 710
Ann Arbor, Michigan, 48105
Telephone:  734-663-1944
email:  ghk@cgli.org

Robert J. Laverne
Davey Resource Group
1500 N. Mantua
Kent, OH  44240
Telephone:  800-447-1667 ext. 346
email:  rjlaverne@davey.com

Deborah Lee
Great Lakes Enviromental Research Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

2205 Commonwealth Blvd.
Ann Arbor , MI  48105
Telephone:  734-741-2148
email:  lee@glerl.noaa.gov

John Lenters
University of Wisconsin
680 North Park St.
Madison, WI  53706-1492
Telephone:  608-265-8720
email:  jlenters@facstaff.wisc.edu

Brent Lofgren
Great Lakes Enviromental Research Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
2205 Commonwealth Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48105
Telephone:  734-741-2383
email:  lofgren@glerl.noaa.gov

Kent Lokkesmoe
State of Minnesota
Department of Natural Resources
500 Lafayette Rd.
St. Paul, MN  55155-4001

Jim Ludwig
Applied Ecological Services
138 Road 2W
Kingsville, ONT  N9Y2Z6
Telephone:  519-733-4691
email:  acauston@mnsi.net

Michael MacCracken
U.S. Global Change Research Program
400 Virginia Ave., Suite 750
Wasington, DC  20024
Telephone:  202-314-2220
email:  mmaccrac@usgcrp.gov

Julie Magee
USEPA-Region 5 (AE-17J)
77 W. Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL  60604
Telephone:  312-886-6063
email:  magee.julie@epamail.epa.gov

Prof. John Magnuson
Center for Limnology
University of Wisconsin
608 N. Park
Madison, WI  53706-1492
Telephone:  608-262-3014
email:  jmagnuson@macc.wisc.edu
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David Mason
MDEQ- Air Quality Division
Hollister Building
106 W. Allegan
Lansing, MI  48933

Katie Mastriani
JOSS, UCAR
1100 Wayne Ave., Suite 1225
Silver Spring , MD  20910
Telephone:  301-427-3069 ext. 510

G. Tracy Mehan III
Director, Office of the Great Lakes, Michigan DNR -
Hollister Building
PO Box 30473
Lansing, MI  48909-7973
Telephone:  517-335-4056

Philip A. Meyers
Center for Great Lakes and Aquatic Sciences
University of Michigan
3514A C C Little 1063
Ann Arbor, MI  48109
Telephone:  734-764-0597

David Michaud
Environmental Department
Wisconsin Electric Power Company
333 W. Everett  P.O. Box  2046
Milwaulkee, WI  43201
Telephone:  414-221-2345

Ken Miller
National Wildlife Federation
506 E. Liberty
Ann  Arbor, MI  48104
Telephone:  734-769-9970
email:  midwest@nwf.org

Mike Moilanen
MIlle  Bocs Band of Ojibwe
Telephone:  320-532-7438

Russell Moll
Michigan Sea Grant
Univeristy of Michigan-IST Bldg.
2200 Bonisteel Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48109-2099
Telephone:  734-763-1437
email:  rmoll@umich.edu

Jim Moore
Citizens for a Better Enviroment
PO Box 120181
Anderson, IN  46012-0181

Lynn Mortensen
U.S. Global Change Research Program
U.S. Global Change Research Program
400 Virginia Avenue
Wasington, DC  20024
Telephone:  202-314-2231

Linda  Mortsch
Enviromental Adaption Research Group
University of Waterloo
ESI- Room 338
Waterloo, ON  L7R 4A6
Telephone:  519-888-4567 ext. 5495
email:  linda.mortsch@ec.gc.ca

Burt Nelson
Central Michigan University
Telephone:  517-772-2377

Michael Noble
Executive Director
Minnesotans for an Energy-Efficient Economy
46 E. Fourth Street, Suite 600
Saint Paul, MN 5510
Telephone:  612-225-1133
email:  noble@me3.org

John Norman
Dept. of Soil Science
University of Wisconsin-Madison
1525 Observatory Drive
Madison , WI  53706

John Pastor
Biology Dept.
University of Minnesota-Duluth
Duluth, MN  55812
Telephone:  218-726-6262
email:  biol@d.umn.edu

Rick  Piltz
US Gobal Change Research Program Office
400 Virginia Ave.  S.W., Suite 750
Washington, DC  20024
Telephone:  202-314-2236
email:  rpiltz@usgcrp.gov

Brian Potter
North Central Forest Exp. Station
U.S. Forest Service
220 Nisbet Buiding, 1407 S. Harrison Rd
East Lansing, MI  48824
Telephone:  517-355-7740 ext. 28
email:  potterb@pilot.msu.edu
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Sandra Pytlinski
University of Michigan
1541 Space Research Building
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-2143
Telephone:  734-936-0503
email:  sanpyt@umich.edu

Frank Quinn
Physical Sciences Division
G.L. Envir. Research Laboratory
2205 Commonwealth Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI   48105-1593
Telephone:  734-741-2235
email:  quinn@glerl.noaa.gov

David  Rea
University of Michigan
Department of Geography
Telephone:  734-936-0521

Mary  Renwick
Hubert Humphrey Institute for Public Affairs
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities Campus
225 Humphrey Center
301 -19th Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN  55455
Telephone:  612-626-2011
email:  mrenwick@hhh.umn.edu

Richard Rockwell
Inter-Univ. Cons. for Pol. & Social Res.
University of Michigan
PO Box 1248
Ann Arbor, MI  48109-1248
Telephone:  734-763-2178
email:  richard@icpsr.umich.edu

Karel Rogers
Grand Valley State University
Telephone:  616-895-3097

 Monica Rogers
Associate Director
Center for Environmental Study
143 Bostwick NE
Grand Rapids, MI  49503

Terry Root
University of Michigan
School of Natural Resources
430 E. University
Ann Arbor, MI  48109
Telephone:  734-763-5945
email:  tlroot@umich.edu

Dr. Donald Rusch
USGS Dept. of Wildlife Ecology
226 Russell Laboratories
University of Wisconsin
Madison, WI  53706-1598

Perry Samson
University of Michigan
Dept. of Atmospheric, Oceanic & Space Sciences
1539 Space Research Building
Ann Arbor, MI  48109-2143
Telephone:  734-763-6213
email:  samson@umich.edu

Joel Scheraga
US EPA Adapation Branch
401 M. Street, SW, Room 2122
Washington, DC  20460
Telephone:  202-260-4029
email:  scheraga.joel@epamail.epa.gov

Richard Skaggs
University of Minnesota
Department of Geography
414 Social Sciences Bldg.,
267 19th Ave. S.
Minneapolis, MN  55455
Telephone:  612-625-6643
email:  skaggs@atlas.socsci.imn.edu

David Skole
Department of Geography
Room 315 Natural Science Building
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI  48824
email:  skole@pilot.msu.edu

Mike Slimak
Environmental Protection Agency
401 M Street, MC 8623
Washington, DC  20460
202-260-5950 or 5957
email:  slimak.michael@epamail.epa.gov

Jim Souby
Western Governor’s Association
600 17th St. #1705
Denver, CO  80202-5452
Telephone:  303-623-9378
email:  jsouby@westgov.org

Peter Sousounis
University of Michigan
Dept of Atmoshperic Oceanic & Space Science
1541C Space Research Bldg.
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Ann Arbor, MI  48109-2143
Telephone:  734-936-0488
email:  sousou@umich.edu

Chuck  Southam
Enviroment for Canada
P.O. Box 5050
Ontario, CAN  L7R 4AL
Telephone:  905-336-4955
email:  Chuck_Southam@e.c.gc.ca

Patrick Spears
Intertribal Council on Utility Policy
PO Box 2890
Rapid City, SD  57709
Telephone:  605-343-6054
email:  mnisose@rapidcity.com

Roger Street
Climate & Atmospheric Research
Atmospheric Environment Service
4905 Dufferin St.
Downsview, Ontario  M3H 5T4
Telephone:  416-739-4271
email:  Roger.Street@ec.gc.ca

Rick Sullivan
Center for Environmental Study
143 Bostwick NE
Grand Rapids, MI  49503
Telephone:  616-234-3938
email:  ricksull@iserv.net

Thomas Wagner
ERIM
P.O. Box 134001
Ann Arbor, MI  48113-4001
Telephone:  734-994-1200
email:  twagner@erim.org

James C. G. Walker, Professor
University of Michigan
Geology Department
Ann Arbor MI 48109-2029
Phone: 734-764-2466
Telephone:  734-764-5137
email:  jcgw@umich.edu

Clauida Walters
Central Michigan University
Department of Geography
Department of Geography
Mt. Pleasant, MI  48859

Loel Watson
Wisconsin Waterfowl Association, W359
North 7660 Brown Street
Oconomowoe, WI  53066

Douglas Wilcox
USGS Great Lakes Science Center
1451 Green Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48105
Telephone:  734-214-7256
email:  douglas_wilcox@usgs.gov

Julie A. Winkler
Michigan State University
Department of Geography
315 Natural Science
East Lansing, MI  48824-1115
Telephone:  517-353-9186
email:  winlker@pilot.msu.edu

Derek Winstanley
Illinois State Water Survey
Midwestern Climate Center
2204 Griffith Drive
Champaign, IL  61820
Telephone:  217-244-5459
email:  dwinstan@uiuc.edu

Barbara Wrenn
Great Lakes Enviromental Research Laboratory
2205 Commonwealth Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI  48105-1593
Telephone:  734-741-2255
bwrenn@glerl.noaa.gov

Donald Wuebbles
Univesity of Illinois, Atmospheric Sciences
email:  jlenters@facstaff.wisc.edu


